
JIilES & CAR0LE RAZE; UflIVERSAL ttfE CHURCH

15725 rE PACT C DR TVE

mnILAilD , ofi 97230
YEAfi 0F ACQUlSlTlotl: 1981

ERSHIF
COUEI APER

TAYLOR

TME!IIS

ADD II IOIl: PANI
B[oCK: 136
t0TS: 3 & 4

lrAP: 3131

LEGAL PUBLIC DATA

CE SUS TRA0T: B|-oCl(:
URD: CEI{TRAI- EASTS I DE

AREA: Z0 lilG: lcl

ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION

IAIII} VALUE IilPNOVEMEI{TS TOIAL VALUE

$ 75,000 + $ 423, 500 = $ 198, s00

IAX ACCT I{0. TAX YEAR OATE APPRAISEO
614500190 9t/92

TAX EXEMPT IOIT

TAX EXEMPT IOI{

$o

BUILDING DATA
S ITE AREA: 10000 sl
BLDG AREA: 23151 sl
ST0R I ES: 3

BASEMEI{T| Y

YR 8U I LT: 1927
H lsToR lC: I I I

USAGI

x

Y

RE tiovAT t0t{

PUBL IC FII{AIICING

90fr
0r

10 r
STATUS:
CollD lT lot'l

STIIDEI{T:
GnouP uvllic
c0 D0:

TYPE: MU IT IFAM I [Y:
HOT E L/MOTE L:

sR0:
TRI{SlIT TODGI{G

Hous tttlc
0Fr tcE:
RETA I T:

OPEII

FAIN

$1s1-
$200

$201 -
$250

$251-
s300

$301-
$350

$351 -
$400

$401-
$450

S451-
$5oo

$501 -
$s50

$551-
$600

$601-
$,650 $650 + I..l/A TOTAL

UNIT MIX
RENTS

$100-
$150

39
2

12

3S
2

HOTET/UOI
Rostmls u

S I Zt t'llA

STUDIO
l8EDR00U

2 8tt)n00il
3 8EDR00it

t? 0 39 2 0 0 0 0 e 0 53

HOUSING UMTT}ATA

Btt{TA! TYPE: 
r.rrr,..

oPEll [aA[KtT: "'x,'
SICI 8/SUBSi

YACATI U'IITS:
AYB HoUSEHLD SllE: 1.5

H0USIHL} lY/Xlmns: 5

Uil ITS 00USIE0 tlP: I

6tltER

8

, rf nAzE
1t92

TOTATS 0

UTIL!T!ES INCLUDED

WAIT R/ S EWE R:

GAS:

TLECTRICITY:
STEAll:
GARBAGE:

ALL: X

EST COSI IT
NOT INCI.UDED:

$ /MI'I T H

SERVICES

MAID/LII'IEN:
MEATS:

E1 HR OTSK COVENAGE

RES F I.OOR A IDES:
COUI{SE L II{G SE RV ICE S

ITED ICAt SERV ICES:
GROUP ACT IV IT ITS:

LAUI'IDRY FACL lT IES: X

S lt'lK I R00M: X

M I CROIYAVE/SIOVE:
FR IDGE ltl R00M: X
FURI ITURT: X

COIUU IIY ROOM:

EMRGNCY CALI. EUTTOI{:
PHoI'lE lli R00M: X

PHot'lE oli EACH FL00R: X

SECUREt) EilTRAIJCE: x
CoMli.tufl I TY K I TCHElrl:

A00lT lol{AL SIoRAGE: X

x
x

AMENIT!ES

PARK ll,lG:
0t{s tTE:
OFFS I TE

SECURED

COVE RE D

CHARGT:

SPACES:

EATHROOMS:

PR IYATE
SHAREt):

TENANT PROFTLE

AGE

EMP LOYE O:

ril DY{ilTtYt{

UIiEMP LOYED

RET IRED:

STU D Efl T:

%

%

%

s
%

7 0

Et{PtoYr{tr{T

35 96

40 ,6

25x

l0
20

0

(30 YRS

3l-601
)60 YfiS

COMMENTS

LAST UPDATE

9 UI{ITS SHARE Z BATHS. ALL OTHERS HAVE PRIYATE BATHS

PDC Low/Moderate
lncome Housing--mmb-

ffiMEiffiT
colrMrs or\'

s-
l^
r,/l

:
no
0

I

o
e
-,tO

HSG-01 1'A.an-8/92 70 REV. 9/15,€2


