



## Low/Moderate **Income Housing**

PROJECT/OWNERSHIP
SANDE COURT APARTMENTS 609 SE TAYLOR 97214 OWNER: JAMES & CAROLE RAZE; UNIVERSAL LIFE CHURCH 220-1144 16725 NE PACIFIC DRIVE OR PORTLAND 97230 YEAR OF ACQUISITION: 1981

LEGAL

ADDITION: PARK

BLOCK: 136 LOTS: 3 & 4 MAP: 3131

**PUBLIC DATA** 

CENSUS TRACT: BLOCK: URD: CENTRAL EASTSIDE AREA: ZONING: 1G1

## **ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION**

LAND VALUE \$ 75,000

IMPROVEMENTS + \$ 423,500

TOTAL VALUE = \$ 498,500

TAX EXEMPTIONS

TAX ACCT NO.

TAX YEAR

DATE APPRAISED TAX EXEMPTION

644500190 91/92

**BUILDING DATA** 

SITE AREA: 10000 sf **BLDG AREA**: 23154 sf

USAGE:

HOUSING: 90 % OFFICE:

STORIES: BASEMENT:

RETAIL:

0 % 10 %

YR BUILT: 1927 HISTORIC: 111

STATUS:

OPEN

CONDITION:

FAIR

RENOVATION:

PUBLIC FINANCING:

MULTIFAMILY: HOTEL/MOTEL:

Х

Х

STUDENT: GROUP LIVING:

CONDO:

SRO: TRNSNT LODGNG:

UNIT MIX RENTS	\$100- \$150	\$151 \$200	\$201 – \$250	\$251 – \$300	\$301 <b>-</b> \$350	\$351 – \$400	\$401 – \$450	1 '	\$501 – \$550	\$551 – \$600	\$601 - \$650	\$650+	N/A	TOTAL	HOUSING UNIT DATA RENTAL TYPE:
HOTEL/MOTEL ROOMING UNIT STUDIO 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM SIZE N/A		12			39	2								12 39 2	OPEN MARKET: X SECT 8/SUBS:  VACANT UNITS: 8 AVG HOUSEHLD SIZE: 1.5 HOUSEHLD W/MINORS: 5 UNITS DOUBLED UP: 4 AVG TIME OF OCC: 2 YRS UNIT TURNOVER: 40%
TOTALS	0	12	0	0	39	2	0	0	0	0	Q	0	0	53	SRCE: JIM RAZE - OWNER DATE: 7/92 MGR:

TENANT PRO	FILE	UTILITIES INCLUDED	SERVICES	AMENITIES			
AGE		WATER/SEWER:	MAID/LINEN:	LAUNDRY FACLITIES:	Х	PARKING:	
<30 YRS:	35 9	GAS:	MEALS:	SINK IN ROOM:	Х	ONS!TE:	
31-60:	40 9	ELECTRICITY:	24 HR DESK COVERAGE:	MICROWAVE/STOVE:		OFFSITE:	
>60 YRS:	25 9	STEAM:	RES FLOOR AIDES:	FRIDGE IN ROOM:	Х	SECURED:	
		GARBAGE:	COUNSELING SERVICES:	FURNITURE:	Х	COVERED:	
EMPLOYMENT		ALL: X	MEDICAL SERVICES:	COMMUNITY ROOM:		CHARGE:	
			GROUP ACTIVITIES:	EMRGNCY CALL BUTTON:		SPACES:	
EMPLOYED:	70 9	EST COST IF		PHONE IN ROOM:	X		
IN DWNTWN:	9	NOT INCLUDED:		PHONE ON EACH FLOOR:	X	BATHROOMS:	
UNEMPLOYED:	10 9	\$ /MNTH		SECURED ENTRANCE:	Х	PRIVATE:	Х
RETIRED:	20 9	i		COMMUNITY KITCHEN:		SHARED:	Х
STUDENT:	0 9	<u>; </u>		ADDITIONAL STORAGE:	Х		

## **COMMENTS**

9 UNITS SHARE 2 BATHS. ALL OTHERS HAVE PRIVATE BATHS.